“Comparison without Hegemony: Negotiating the Uneven Terrain of World Literature.” Xiamen 

University, China (via Zoom), April 2021 

“World Literature in a Post-postcolonial Age.” “Calcutta Comparatists 1919” lecture series (via 

Zoom), March 2021 

​ “A Thousand and One 1,001 Nights.” Dartmouth College (via Zoom), March 2021  

“Comparative Literature between the Nation and the World.” University of California, Santa 
Barbara (via Zoom), January 2021 

“World Literature in and through English.” Keynote lecture, ISEL English Literature Summit,